SpecNo.JELF243A-9136A-01                                                                        P1/8
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL（CHIP INDUCTORS）LQH32PH□□□□N0L REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
Murata Standard Reference Specification【AEC-Q200】
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to LQH32PH_N0L Series, Chip coil (Chip Inductors) automotive Electronics based on
AEC-Q200.

5A: 8kV(μH)
Tolerance
(%)
*1
(Based on
Inductance
change)
*2  (Based on
Temperature rise)
* Ambient
temperature
85℃
Ambient
temperature
105℃
 LQH32PHR47NN0L 0.47
N:±30
0.030±20% 100 3400 2550 1600
5A
 LQH32PH1R0NN0L 1.0 0.045±20% 100 2300 2050 1320
 LQH32PH1R5NN0L 1.5 0.057±20% 70 1750 1750 1010
 LQH32PH2R2NN0L 2.2 0.076±20% 70 1550 1600 970
 LQH32PH3R3NN0L 3.3 0.120±20% 50 1250 1200 670
 LQH32PH4R7NN0L 4.7 0.180±20% 40 1000 1000 530
 LQH32PH6R8NN0L 6.8 0.240±20% 40 850 850 510
 LQH32PH100MN0L 10 M:±20 0.380±20% 30 750 700 380
SpecNo.JELF243A-9136A-01                                                                        P2/8
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
5.Appearance and Dimensions